Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2025 PAC Contributions

(YTD Nov 30, 2025)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Across the Aisle PAC

America's First PAC

American Clean Power Association CleanPower PAC
American Gas Association PAC
AMERIPAC: The Fund for a Greater America
Amodei For Nevada

Balderson For Congress

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Bill Cassidy For US Senate

Blue Dog PAC

Bobby Scott for Congress

Bobby Scott for Congress

Bobby Scott for Congress

Bootstrap Priorities PAC

Bridge PAC

Bringing Republican Excellence to Town
Buidling Up Democracy's Dream

CA LUV PAC (California Leadership United For Victory PA

Carey For Congress

Carey for Congress

Carol For Congress

Carol For Congress

Castor for Congress

CHC Bold PAC

Chuck Fleishmann For Congress Committee
Ciscomani For Congress

DATE AMOUNT

1/23/2025
11/20/2025
1/23/2025
6/17/2025
6/5/2025
5/5/2025
6/23/2025
2/21/2025
4/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/19/2025
2/21/2025
1/23/2025
3/25/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
3/3/2025
1/16/2025
11/4/2025
11/19/2025
6/5/2025
3/10/2025
3/20/2025
4/2/2025
11/19/2025
3/18/2025
1/27/2025
3/13/2025
1/30/2025

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$500
$5,000
$2,500
$3,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
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Ciscomani For Congress

Clarke For Congress

Common Ground PAC

Congressional Black Caucus PAC
Crapo Victory Committee

Curtis For Utah

Dan Newhouse For Congress

David Rouzer For Congress

David Rouzer For Congress
Democratic Congressional Campaign Cmte
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
Emmer For Congress

Fedorchak For ND

Fedorchak For ND

Fightin' Ninth PAC

Friends of Bennie Thompson

Friends of Dusty Johnson

Friends of Jim Clyburn

Friends of Mark Warner

Friends of Michael Guest

Fry For Congress

Fry For Congress

Gallego For Arizona

Garbarino For Congress

Garbarino For Congress

Gerry Connolly For Congress

Graham Majority Fund

Graham Majority Fund

Graham Majority Fund

Guthrie For Congress

Hawkeye PAC

Heartland Values PAC

Helping Exceptional Leaders Organize PAC (HELO PAC)
Hern for Congress

Hoeven for Senate

Hudson For Congress

Jason Smith For Congress

Jim Costa For Congress

Jim Risch For U.S. Senate Committee
Jim Risch For U.S. Senate Committee
Jim Risch For U.S. Senate Committee
Joe Wilson for Congress

5/5/2025
6/16/2025
4/18/2025
1/27/2025

7/8/2025
3/20/2025
9/16/2025
3/20/2025
3/25/2025
1/127/2025
1/27/2025
1/127/2025
9/16/2025
3/18/2025

5/5/2025

11/19/2025

5/5/2025
3/20/2025
4/28/2025
3/18/2025
9/16/2025
2/18/2025

3/3/2025
7/17/2025
4/18/2025

5/5/2025
2/11/2025
2/18/2025

4/8/2025

6/5/2025
5/12/2025
10/6/2025
2/13/2025
11/6/2025

10/15/2025

5/7/2025
2/18/2025
2/21/2025
7/10/2025
2/18/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025
3/20/2025

$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$3,000
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$3,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$500
$4,000
$2,500
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John James for Congress, INC.
Joni For lowa

Joni For lowa

Joyfully Mobilizing Action and Community PAC
Kaptur For Congress

Kiggans For Congress

Latta For Congress

Latta for Congress

Laurel Lee For Congress, Inc.
Lisa Murkowski for U.S. Senate
Lisa Murkowski for U.S. Senate
Lummis For Wyominc Inc.

Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee
Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee

Martin Heinrich For Senate

Martin Heinrich For Senate

Matsui For Congress

Mcclellan For Congress

McGuire for Virginia

Mcguire for Virginia

Mike Bost for Congress Committee

Mike Thompson For Congress
Miller-Meeks For Congress

Moderate Democrats PAC

Moran for Kansas

Morelle For Congress

Morgan Griffith for Congress

Morgan Griffith for Congress

National Republican Congressional Cmte
National Republican Senatorial Committee
National Republican Senatorial Committee
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund
Nuclear Energy Institute Federal PAC
One Virginia Fund

Oorah! PAC

Pallone For Congress

Paul Tonko for Congress

Paul Tonko for Congress

Pete Ricketts For Senate

Pete Ricketts For Senate

Power PAC of the Edison Electric Institute
Republican Main Street Partnership PAC
Richard E Neal For Congress

3/18/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
2/4/2025

2/26/2025

3/20/2025

2/18/2025

3/18/2025

9/19/2025

4/18/2025

4/18/2025
4/8/2025

7/17/2025

8/20/2025

9/19/2025

10/31/2025
5/5/2025
2/4/2025

3/25/2025

11/19/2025
8/7/2025
6/5/2025

2/18/2025

1/27/2025

6/16/2025

3/13/2025

3/20/2025

11/19/2025

1/31/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025

1/23/2025

1/27/2025
6/5/2025

11/19/2025

1/16/2025

7/14/2025

9/19/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025

1/27/2025

1/27/2025

10/9/2025

$1,000
$1,000
$4,000
$5,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$30,000
$15,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$6,700
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$4,500
$500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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Rob Wittman for Congress
Scalise Leadership Fund
Sheri Biggs For Congress
Sheri Biggs for Congress
Shore PAC

Simpson For Congress
Simpson For Congress
Strengthening Virginia's Working Families PAC
Thom Tillis Committee

Thom Tillis Committee
Thune Victory Committee
Together Holding Our Majority PAC
Tomorrow is Meaningful PAC
Troy Carter For Congress
Valadao For Congress
Valadao For Congress
Walkinshaw for Congress
Walkinshaw For Congress
Westerman For Congress
Wild & Wonderful PAC
Wyden for Oregan

3/20/2025
4/28/2025
2/11/2025
7/10/2025
10/16/2025
4/2/2025
5/5/2025
11/20/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
10/6/2025
3/13/2025
2/18/2025
4/2/2025
1/16/2025
10/31/2025
9/19/2025
10/8/2025
3/18/2025
5/12/2025
11/19/2025

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
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