



Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee®

2025 PAC Contributions (YTD Nov 30, 2025)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE	DATE	AMOUNT	PARTY
Across the Aisle PAC	1/23/2025	\$5,000	D
America's First PAC	11/20/2025	\$5,000	R
American Clean Power Association CleanPower PAC	1/23/2025	\$5,000	O
American Gas Association PAC	6/17/2025	\$5,000	O
AMERIPAC: The Fund for a Greater America	6/5/2025	\$5,000	D
Amodei For Nevada	5/5/2025	\$1,000	R
Balderson For Congress	6/23/2025	\$1,000	R
Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.	2/21/2025	\$1,000	R
Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.	4/18/2025	\$2,500	R
Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.	11/19/2025	\$1,000	R
Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.	11/19/2025	\$1,500	R
Bill Cassidy For US Senate	2/21/2025	\$2,500	D
Blue Dog PAC	1/23/2025	\$5,000	D
Bobby Scott for Congress	3/25/2025	\$2,500	D
Bobby Scott for Congress	4/28/2025	\$2,500	D
Bobby Scott for Congress	4/28/2025	\$2,500	D
Bootstrap Priorities PAC	3/3/2025	\$500	R
Bridge PAC	1/16/2025	\$5,000	D
Bringing Republican Excellence to Town	11/4/2025	\$2,500	R
Buidling Up Democracy's Dream	11/19/2025	\$3,500	R
CA LUV PAC (California Leadership United For Victory PA	6/5/2025	\$5,000	D
Carey For Congress	3/10/2025	\$1,000	R
Carey for Congress	3/20/2025	\$1,000	R
Carol For Congress	4/2/2025	\$1,000	R
Carol For Congress	11/19/2025	\$2,500	R
Castor for Congress	3/18/2025	\$1,000	D
CHC Bold PAC	1/27/2025	\$5,000	D
Chuck Fleishmann For Congress Committee	3/13/2025	\$1,000	R
Ciscomani For Congress	1/30/2025	\$1,000	R

Ciscomani For Congress	5/5/2025	\$1,000	R
Clarke For Congress	6/16/2025	\$2,500	D
Common Ground PAC	4/18/2025	\$5,000	R
Congressional Black Caucus PAC	1/27/2025	\$5,000	D
Crapo Victory Committee	7/8/2025	\$5,000	R
Curtis For Utah	3/20/2025	\$2,500	R
Dan Newhouse For Congress	9/16/2025	\$1,000	R
David Rouzer For Congress	3/20/2025	\$1,000	R
David Rouzer For Congress	3/25/2025	\$1,500	R
Democratic Congressional Campaign Cmte	1/27/2025	\$15,000	D
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	1/27/2025	\$15,000	D
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	1/27/2025	\$15,000	D
Emmer For Congress	9/16/2025	\$2,500	R
Fedorchak For ND	3/18/2025	\$1,000	R
Fedorchak For ND	5/5/2025	\$1,000	R
Fightin' Ninth PAC	11/19/2025	\$5,000	R
Friends of Bennie Thompson	5/5/2025	\$1,000	D
Friends of Dusty Johnson	3/20/2025	\$1,000	R
Friends of Jim Clyburn	4/28/2025	\$5,000	D
Friends of Mark Warner	3/18/2025	\$2,500	D
Friends of Michael Guest	9/16/2025	\$1,000	R
Fry For Congress	2/18/2025	\$3,000	R
Fry For Congress	3/3/2025	\$2,000	R
Gallego For Arizona	7/17/2025	\$2,500	D
Garbarino For Congress	4/18/2025	\$1,000	R
Garbarino For Congress	5/5/2025	\$500	R
Gerry Connolly For Congress	2/11/2025	\$2,500	D
Graham Majority Fund	2/18/2025	\$2,500	R
Graham Majority Fund	4/8/2025	\$5,000	R
Graham Majority Fund	6/5/2025	\$2,500	R
Guthrie For Congress	5/12/2025	\$5,000	R
Hawkeye PAC	10/6/2025	\$2,500	R
Heartland Values PAC	2/13/2025	\$5,000	R
Helping Exceptional Leaders Organize PAC (HELO PAC)	11/6/2025	\$5,000	R
Hern for Congress	10/15/2025	\$1,000	D
Hoeven for Senate	5/7/2025	\$3,500	R
Hudson For Congress	2/18/2025	\$5,000	R
Jason Smith For Congress	2/21/2025	\$5,000	R
Jim Costa For Congress	7/10/2025	\$1,000	D
Jim Risch For U.S. Senate Committee	2/18/2025	\$2,500	R
Jim Risch For U.S. Senate Committee	5/7/2025	\$500	R
Jim Risch For U.S. Senate Committee	5/7/2025	\$4,000	R
Joe Wilson for Congress	3/20/2025	\$2,500	R

John James for Congress, INC.	3/18/2025	\$1,000	R
Joni For Iowa	5/7/2025	\$1,000	R
Joni For Iowa	5/7/2025	\$4,000	R
Joyfully Mobilizing Action and Community PAC	2/4/2025	\$5,000	D
Kaptur For Congress	2/26/2025	\$1,500	D
Kiggans For Congress	3/20/2025	\$2,500	R
Latta For Congress	2/18/2025	\$2,500	D
Latta for Congress	3/18/2025	\$2,500	D
Laurel Lee For Congress, Inc.	9/19/2025	\$1,000	R
Lisa Murkowski for U.S. Senate	4/18/2025	\$1,000	R
Lisa Murkowski for U.S. Senate	4/18/2025	\$1,500	R
Lummis For Wyoming Inc.	4/8/2025	\$1,500	D
Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee	7/17/2025	\$1,000	D
Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee	8/20/2025	\$1,000	D
Martin Heinrich For Senate	9/19/2025	\$2,500	D
Martin Heinrich For Senate	10/31/2025	\$2,500	D
Matsui For Congress	5/5/2025	\$1,500	D
Mcclellan For Congress	2/4/2025	\$5,000	D
McGuire for Virginia	3/25/2025	\$2,500	R
Mcguire for Virginia	11/19/2025	\$2,500	R
Mike Bost for Congress Committee	8/7/2025	\$1,000	R
Mike Thompson For Congress	6/5/2025	\$1,500	D
Miller-Meeks For Congress	2/18/2025	\$5,000	R
Moderate Democrats PAC	1/27/2025	\$5,000	D
Moran for Kansas	6/16/2025	\$2,500	R
Morelle For Congress	3/13/2025	\$1,000	R
Morgan Griffith for Congress	3/20/2025	\$5,000	R
Morgan Griffith for Congress	11/19/2025	\$5,000	R
National Republican Congressional Cmte	1/31/2025	\$30,000	R
National Republican Senatorial Committee	1/9/2025	\$15,000	R
National Republican Senatorial Committee	1/9/2025	\$15,000	R
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	1/23/2025	\$5,000	D
Nuclear Energy Institute Federal PAC	1/27/2025	\$5,000	O
One Virginia Fund	6/5/2025	\$6,700	D
Oorah! PAC	11/19/2025	\$1,000	R
Pallone For Congress	1/16/2025	\$5,000	D
Paul Tonko for Congress	7/14/2025	\$1,000	D
Paul Tonko for Congress	9/19/2025	\$2,500	D
Pete Ricketts For Senate	5/7/2025	\$4,500	R
Pete Ricketts For Senate	5/7/2025	\$500	R
Power PAC of the Edison Electric Institute	1/27/2025	\$5,000	O
Republican Main Street Partnership PAC	1/27/2025	\$5,000	R
Richard E Neal For Congress	10/9/2025	\$5,000	D

Rob Wittman for Congress	3/20/2025	\$5,000	R
Scalise Leadership Fund	4/28/2025	\$2,500	D
Sheri Biggs For Congress	2/11/2025	\$1,000	R
Sheri Biggs for Congress	7/10/2025	\$1,000	R
Shore PAC	10/16/2025	\$5,000	D
Simpson For Congress	4/2/2025	\$2,500	R
Simpson For Congress	5/5/2025	\$1,000	R
Strengthening Virginia's Working Families PAC	11/20/2025	\$5,000	D
Thom Tillis Committee	3/13/2025	\$2,000	D
Thom Tillis Committee	3/13/2025	\$2,500	D
Thune Victory Committee	10/6/2025	\$2,500	R
Together Holding Our Majority PAC	3/13/2025	\$5,000	R
Tomorrow is Meaningful PAC	2/18/2025	\$5,000	D
Troy Carter For Congress	4/2/2025	\$1,000	D
Valadao For Congress	1/16/2025	\$1,500	R
Valadao For Congress	10/31/2025	\$1,000	R
Walkinshaw for Congress	9/19/2025	\$2,500	D
Walkinshaw For Congress	10/8/2025	\$2,500	D
Westerman For Congress	3/18/2025	\$2,500	R
Wild & Wonderful PAC	5/12/2025	\$5,000	R
Wyden for Oregon	11/19/2025	\$2,500	D